

Line #	Description	Mfgr	Mfgno	QTY	UOM	Estimated	Oshkosh AeroTech, LLC		TK Airport Solutions, Inc.		AERO BridgeWorks, Inc.	
							Total Price	\$20,191,215.68	Total Price	\$20,421,364.37	Total Price	\$20,997,400.00
							Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	BID SCHEDULEThe project will be awarded as a lump sum contract accor			1	EA							
2	MOBILIZATION			1	LS		<u>\$38,500.00</u>	\$38,500.00	\$59,096.39	\$59,096.39	\$187,400.00	\$187,400.00
3	DBE MOBILIZATION			1	LS		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$131,608.00	\$131,608.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	NEW PBB A3-72/150 (INCLUDING SHIPPING TO SITE, STORAGE, INSURAN			14	EA		\$969,682.12	\$13,575,549.68	<u>\$933,768.30</u>	\$13,072,756.20	\$1,050,000.00	\$14,700,000.00
5	PBB CONCRETE PILE CAP (AUGER CAST PILES BY OTHERS)			17	EA		\$64,453.00	\$1,095,701.00	\$80,551.00	\$1,369,367.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW FIXED SECTION PBB AT GATE E9			32	LF		\$5,627.00	\$180,064.00	\$5,572.53	\$178,320.96	<u>\$4,500.00</u>	\$144,000.00
7	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW FIXED SECTION PBB AT GATE E11			56	LF		\$5,003.00	\$280,168.00	<u>\$4,253.11</u>	\$238,174.16	\$4,500.00	\$252,000.00
8	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW FIXED SECTION PBB AT GATE E15			30	LF		\$5,110.00	\$153,300.00	\$5,944.03	\$178,320.90	<u>\$4,500.00</u>	\$135,000.00
9	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW 45-TON PCA UNIT			12	EA		<u>\$111,496.00</u>	\$1,337,952.00	\$125,179.99	\$1,502,159.88	\$140,000.00	\$1,680,000.00
10	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW 90-TON PCA UNIT			2	EA		\$218,451.00	\$436,902.00	<u>\$183,874.99</u>	\$367,749.98	\$190,000.00	\$380,000.00
11	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW 400Hz SSFC 90KVA			12	EA		<u>\$34,439.00</u>	\$413,268.00	\$41,423.32	\$497,079.84	\$65,000.00	\$780,000.00
12	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW 400Hz SSFC 180KVA			2	EA		<u>\$62,935.00</u>	\$125,870.00	\$76,640.16	\$153,280.32	\$105,000.00	\$210,000.00
13	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW GATE SIGN			14	EA		<u>\$2,801.00</u>	\$39,214.00	\$4,342.73	\$60,798.22	\$8,000.00	\$112,000.00
14	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW BAG SLIDE			14	EA		\$12,331.00	\$172,634.00	\$10,389.63	\$145,454.82	<u>\$6,000.00</u>	\$84,000.00
15	COMPLETE INSTALLATION OF PBBS (PBB, WW, GPU, PCA)			14	EA		\$109,965.00	\$1,539,510.00	<u>\$91,657.98</u>	\$1,283,211.72	\$150,000.00	\$2,100,000.00
16	INSTALL ONE (1) VERKADA CAMERA INSIDE PBB (VERKADA CAMERAS FU			14	EA		\$1,440.00	\$20,160.00	<u>\$564.33</u>	\$7,900.62	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00
17	FURNISH AND INSTALL ONE (1) CAMERA ON UNDERSIDE OF PBB			14	EA		<u>\$504.00</u>	\$7,056.00	\$1,128.67	\$15,801.38	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00
18	iOPS BMS BUILDING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM			1	LS		\$302,400.00	\$302,400.00	\$302,142.00	\$302,142.00	<u>\$30,000.00</u>	\$30,000.00
19	MANUFACTURER COMMISSIONING			14	EA		\$9,103.00	\$127,442.00	<u>\$3,148.03</u>	\$44,072.42	\$5,000.00	\$70,000.00
20	HIGH WIND AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWNS			28	EA		<u>\$849.50</u>	\$23,786.00	\$7,357.27	\$206,003.56	\$2,000.00	\$56,000.00
21	2-YEAR WARRANTY AND MAINTENANCE			1	LS		\$321,739.00	\$321,739.00	\$608,066.00	\$608,066.00	\$0.00	\$0.00